
Name Title Email Phone

Raymond Hartrum Residential Inspector Raymond.Hartrum@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.4336

Joey Jackson ROW Supervisor Joey.Jackson@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.787.4093

8/13/2024 12:56 PM

Bill Hurcomb ROW Inspector William.Hurcomb@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.699.6230

Brian Glazier ROW Inspector Brian.Glazier@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.740.2285

Building Inspector - Electrical Zachary.Vogt@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.6758
Right-of-Way (ROW) Inspectors

Andrew Himmelspach ROW Inspector Andrew.Himmelspach@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.3740

Tom.Brooks@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.7334

William Miller Plans Examiner William.Miller@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.6690

Roman.Villasenor@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.628.4015

Steve Ferracci Sr. Bldg. Inspector - Mechanical Stephen.Ferracci@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.3962

941.769.1810

Ryan Truitt Residential Inspector Ryan.Truitt@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.0843

Samuel Hipp Building Inspector - Structural Samuel.Hipp@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.2179

941.740.2604

Rick Johnston Residential Inspector Richard.Johnston@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.391.0212

Robert Roemhild Residential Inspector Robert.Roemhild@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.8281

Paul.Giangrande@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.369.1620

Scott Rice Inspections Coordinator Scott.Rice@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.740.9257

Michael.Harbury@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.661.3676

Michael Malinoski Building Inspector - Structural Michael.Malinoski@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.2176

Larry.Berndt@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.1032

Matthew Bennett Building Inspector - Structural Mathew.Bennett@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.204.4952

Kevin.Cheek@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.740.0938

Kevin Herbert Building Inspector - Electrical Kevin.Cheek@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.369.1895

Residential Inspector

John.Durett@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.4229

Jonathan Schimpf Building Inspector - Structural Jonathan.Schimpf@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.6051

James.Peters@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.4548

Jeremy Cartagena Building Inspector - Mechanical Jeremy.Cartagena@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.0314

John Durett Residential Inspector

James Peters Residential Inspector

Ian.Bell@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.0335

James Nelson Building Inspector - Structural James.Nelson@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.5272

Dominic.Biondo@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.1550

Fred Mink Residential Inspector Fred.Mink@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.8282

Ian Bell Building Inspector - Mechanical

Dominic Biondo Building Inspector - Structural

Brian.Richardson@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.391.0232

Dan Gerry Building Inspector - Plumbing Daniel.Gerry@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.875.5192

Anthony.Haas@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.5790

Brian Crane Residential Inspector Brian.Crane@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.2924

Brian Richardson Residential Inspector

Anthony Haas Building Inspector - Structural

Andrew.Constantine@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.2012

Andrew Delligatti Residential Inspector Andrew.Delligatti@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.5276

Tom.Robinson@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.3712

Andrew Carrozzo Residential Inspector Andrew.Carrozzo@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.769.5279

Andrew Constantine Residential Inspector

Tom Robinson Inspections Coordinator - Lead Resident.

Joseph.Dimina@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.661.7441

Peter Lakoma Inspections Coordinator -Plum./Mech. Peter.Lakoma@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.661.0048

941.769.1220

Brett Carroll Inspections Coord - Lead Residential Brett.Carroll@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.204.8916

Janine Hall Inspections Coordinator Janine.Hall@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.626.2557

Joe Dimina Inspections Coordinator

Anthony Jones Inspections Coord - Lead Structural Anthony.Jones@charlottecountyfl.gov

Phone & Email Directory for Inspectors

Building Inspectors
Tim Rodgers Inspections Manager Tim.Rodgers@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.391.0208

Zachary Vogt

Tom Brooks Building Inspector - Electrical

Roman Villasenor Inspections Coordinator

Rosario Mangeri Building Inspector - Structural Rosario.Mangeri@charlottecountyfl.gov

Philip Winfield Building Inspector - Electrical Philip.Winfield@charlottecountyfl.gov

Paul Giangrande Sr. Building Inspector - Plumb/Mech

Michael Harbury Building Inspector - Electrical

Larry Berndt Residential Inspector

Kevin Cheek
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